INnate™
Surgical Technique Guide
The intramedullary threaded nail for metacarpals
designed by hand surgeons
2

4
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
INnate Sterile Implants, 4.5mm
INnate Sterile Implants, 3.6mm*
EXINN924535  INnate Implant, 4.5 x 35mm
EXINN924540  INnate Implant, 4.5 x 40mm
EXINN924545  INnate Implant, 4.5 x 45mm
EXINN924550  INnate Implant, 4.5 x 50mm
EXINN924555  INnate Implant, 4.5 x 55mm
EXINN924565  INnate Implant, 4.5 x 65mm
EXINN924575  INnate Implant, 4.5 x 75mm
EXINN923625  INnate Implant, 3.6 x 25mm
EXINN923630  INnate Implant, 3.6 x 30mm
EXINN923635  INnate Implant, 3.6 x 35mm
EXINN923640  INnate Implant, 3.6 x 40mm
EXINN923645  INnate Implant, 3.6 x 45mm
EXINN923650  INnate Implant, 3.6 x 50mm
EXINN923655  INnate Implant, 3.6 x 55mm
EXINN913600  3.6mm* INnate Instrument Kit 1 .045 Single Trocar Guide Wire
        1 .045 Double Trocar Guide Wire
        1 Depth Gauge
        1 Cannulated Drill, 2.7mm
        1 Cannulated Driver, T-10
EXINN914500  4.5mm INnate Instrument Kit  1 .045 Single Trocar Guide Wire
        1 .045 Double Trocar Guide Wire
        1 Depth Gauge
        1 Cannulated Drill, 3.4mm
        1 Cannulated Driver, T-10